
OLD ARRAN TRACE   LOT 7
OR 274 P 266 OR 304 P 613
OR 389 P 251    OR 902 P 290

HUTCHINSON AYLA
7 BIRCH CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-183-10244-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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000 1.00/
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3
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1,755
40,000

179,001
21,825

157,176
HX HB 50,000

107,176
179,001

0

180,855

1124/0149 9/05/2019 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEEGAN DEBORAH & WIND

HUTCHINSON AYLA

0902/0291 2/21/2013 LD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINDHAM MARTH LOU ENH

MEEGAN DEBORAH & WI
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5YR PRCL CK NC

2022 HX QNR RTND SENT TO ROVVIE FOR REVIEW

MAR CERT HUNTER MILES COWIE  OR 1168 P 795

ADD HX FOR 2020-HUTCHINSON

19000368 REROOF-CO 0 07/17/2019

21653 N/A 0 12/09/1997

2020HX Base Yr

7 BIRCH CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,683 116.0000 110.20 185,467 1997 1997 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1362

BAS 1,362 100 1998 1,362 111,068

FGR 420 50 1998 210 17,125

FOP 100 30 1998 30 2,446

FSP 148 55 2016 81 6,605

2,030 1,683 137,246

BAS=[YR=1998] W25  L2 U2  W4  L2 D2  W8 FSP=[YR=2016] E8  R2
U2  E4  R2 D2  N10 W16 S10$ W14 S34 E12 N6 E6 S2 E16 N16 E21
FGR=[YR=1998]  W21 S20 FOP=[YR=1998] N4 W16 N2 W6 S6 E22$ E21
N20$ N14$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 70 16 1,120.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 1,344

2 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 122.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 317

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 26 3 78.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 94

1,755

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


